
LINEE DI ARREDAMENTO MEDICALE
CLINICAL FURNITURE CABINETS



Chirunox
PERSONALIZZAZIONI INFINITE,
IGIENIZZAZIONE ASSOLUTA
ENDLESS CUSTOMIZATIONS,
PERFECT HYGIENE
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L’ ambiente di una sala chirurgica necessita di arredi professionali, che consentano una sterilizzazione ottimale delle superfici e un’ottimizzazione dello 
spazio per semplificare le operazioni di pulizia. 
Grazie alle sue caratteristiche specifiche, la linea di mobili Chirunox è la risposta alle esigenze di ogni sala chirurgica ambulatoriale:
• Inox: per Chirunox, Tecnomed Italia ha scelto l’acciaio Inox, sinonimo di pulizia, linearità e robustezza.
• Completamente modulare: grazie alle innumerevoli varianti e funzionalità a disposizione, progettiamo con il cliente l’arredamento perfetto, che si adatti 

agli spazi e alle esigenze dello studio o del poliambulatorio. 
• High tech: grazie agli optional all’avanguardia, potrai rendere la tua composizione iper-tecnologica, mantenendo la massima sterilizzazione.

The operating room needs professional furniture that allows for perfect sterilization of surfaces and also the optimization of space to simplify cleaning 
operations. Thanks to its specific features, the Chirunox furniture line is the answer to the needs of every operating room:
• Stainless Steel: for Chirunox, Tecnomed Italia has chosen the Stainless Steel, synonym with cleanliness, linearity and sturdiness.
• 100% modular: thanks to the countless variants and functions available, we design with the customer the perfect furniture, which best suits the spaces 

and the needs of the practice or the clinic. 
• High tech: thanks to the cutting-edge optional features and accessories, you can make your own super high-tech set-up, while ensuring impeccable 

sterilization.

All’interno del mobile con anta sono inseriti tre ripiani 
in vetro temperato, regolabili in altezza ed estraibili, 
per garantire una maggior igiene sia dei ripiani stessi 
che dell’interno del mobile. 

I cassetti sono estraibili, per garantire la massima 
igiene; sono inoltre dotati di guide scorrevoli e con 
ammortizzatore integrato, che permette una chiusura 
lenta e silenziosa.  

I cassetti sono forniti completi di bacinelle di tre 
tipologie (da 1, 2 e 4 comparti) che possono essere 
inserite indifferentemente nei vari cassetti, a seconda 
delle esigenze di organizzazione degli strumenti.

A completamento della configurazione può essere 
inserito anche il modulo con lavabo a vista, dotato di 
elettrovalvola.

Inside the cabinet equipped with door, there are 
three tempered glass shelves, adjustable in height 
and removable, to ensure greater hygiene of both 
the shelves and the inside of the cabinet. 

The drawers are removable to ensure perfect 
hygiene and are equipped with sliding guides and 
integrated shock absorbers, for a smooth, silent 
closing.  

The drawers are supplied complete with instrument 
trays of three types (with 1, 2 and 4 compartments) 
that can be inserted in the various drawers, 
according to your organizational needs.

To complete the configuration, the exposed 
washbasin module, equipped with a solenoid valve, 
can also be inserted.
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VETRINETTE
GLASS CABINET

Per completare Chirunox, le vetrinette in acciaio Inox sono indispensabili: 
pratiche e funzionali, facilitano un’organizzazione dello studio ordinata ed 
efficiente. Tecnomed Italia propone due vetrine, caratterizzate da una solida 
e robusta struttura in acciaio Inox e dotate di vetri fumé a scorrimento; un 
ripiano centrale in vetro.

To complete the Chirunox line are Tecnomed Italia’s indispensable glass 
cabinets, which offer practicality and functionality, and facilitate efficient and 
orderly organization. Two glass cabinets are available, characterized by a 
solid and sturdy stainless steel structure, and equipped with sliding frosted 
glass panels and a central glass shelf.
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Codice articolo 
Order code DE0097X DE0098X

Materiale
Material

Acciaio inossidabile AISI 304
AISI 304 Stainless Steel

Acciaio inossidabile AISI 304
AISI 304 Stainless Steel

Larghezza (mm)
Width (mm)

1000 1000

Profondità (mm)
Depth (mm)

380 380

Altezza (mm)
Height (mm)

480 480

Distributore carta/guanti
Paper/glove dispenser

Illuminazione led blu
Blue LED lighting

Opt Opt

Internamente, le vetrine sono illuminate da una luce soffusa LED blu: questo colore contribuisce a 
creare un’atmosfera più rilassata per gli operatori e trasmette ai pazienti concetti di igiene e asetticità.
È disponibile, inoltre, la versione con un pratico distributore di carta e guanti: questo sistema è stato 
progettato per ospitare due scatole di guanti e un rotolo di carta ed occupa uno spazio irrisorio, che 
non incide sulla capacità di stoccaggio del materiale. 

From inside, the glass windows are illuminated by soft LED lighting, whose blue colour contributes 
to creating a more relaxed atmosphere for professional operators while transmitting the comforting 
sensation of hygiene and sterility to patients.
A model is also available with practical paper roll and glove dispensers. This system has been 
designed to support two glove boxes and paper roll, while maximizing the space for the storage of 
other materials. 

VETRINETTE
GLASS CABINET
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matrix

LA TECNOLOGIA  
DIVENTA SPETTACOLO
TECHNOLOGY TURNS 
INTO A SHOW
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Durante gli interventi chirurgici, l’equipe operatoria può avere la necessità di visualizzare cartelle cliniche, immagini ed informazioni relative al paziente. 
Per questo Tecnomed Italia ha ideato Matrix, il mobile con struttura interamente in acciaio Inox, che integra all’interno della sala operatoria monitor e PC: 
grazie alla connessione Wireless, il PC può essere collegato alla rete dello studio, consentendo al medico un facile accesso alle informazioni necessarie senza 
costringerlo ad abbandonare la sala operatoria. Matrix può essere completato da altre funzionalità all’avanguardia: 
• Motorizzazione per monitor a scomparsa
• Tastiera e Mouse Wireless medicali
Attraverso queste funzionalità high tech sarà possibile conferire al proprio ambulatorio un tocco di alta tecnologia che aiuterà a preservare linearità nelle forme 
e sterilità nell'utilizzo.

During surgery, the operating team may need to view patient records, images and information. For this reason, Tecnomed Italia has created Matrix, the cabinet 
with a structure made entirely in Stainless Steel, which integrates the monitor and the PC inside the operating theatre: thanks to the Wireless connection, the 
PC can be connected to the intranet of the practice, granting the doctor easy access to the necessary information without having to leave the operating theatre. 
Matrix can be complemented by other cutting-edge features: 
• Concealed monitor motor
• Medical wireless keyboard and mouse
These high-tech features will give your outpatient clinic a touch of cutting-edge technology that will help to keep linear shapes and a sterile workspace.

MOTORIZZAZIONE MONITOR A SCOMPARSA
Il monitor, grazie alla movimentazione motorizzata, viene 
nascosto all'interno del mobile e può essere sollevato solo in 
caso di utilizzo. 

CONCEALED MONITOR MOTOR
The monitor features a motorized system that allows you to 
hide it inside of the cabinet and lift it only when you want to 
use it. 

LA TECNOLOGIA  
DIVENTA SPETTACOLO
TECHNOLOGY TURNS 
INTO A SHOW
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TASTIERA E MOUSE WIRELESS MEDICALI
Matrix può essere utilizzato in totale sicurezza con tastiera e mouse medicali, appositamente 
progettati per il controllo delle infezioni. Si tratta di apparecchiature facili da pulire e disinfettare. 
Il mouse è totalmente rivestito da una membrana in silicone bianco resistente ai disinfettanti 
e lavabile anche per immersione totale. Il rivestimento della tastiera, invece, è amovibile ed 
autoclavabile. L'assenza totale di spigoli e di fessure di entrambe le apparecchiature evita 
l’accumulo di sporcizia, la proliferazione di batteri e microbi, e la formazione di biofilm. 

MEDICAL WIRELESS KEYBOARD AND MOUSE 
Matrix can be used in total safety with a medical keyboard and mouse, specially designed for 
infection control. These are devices that are easy to clean and disinfect. The mouse is totally 
covered by a white silicone membrane resistant to disinfectants and washable even through 
total immersion. The keyboard cover is removable and autoclavable. The total absence 
of edges and fissures in both devices avoids the accumulation of dirt, the proliferation of 
bacteria, microbes and of biofilms. 
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79 cm

102 cm

65 cm

150 cm

50 cm50 cm 50 cm

Codice
Code

Descrizione Articolo
Item Description

DE9.32X
Componenti fisse
Fixed parts

Mobile Inox con anta e 3 ripiani in vetro
Stainless steel cabinet, door and 3 glass shelves

DE9.38X Piano Inox da 1500x650x30 mm con alzatina posteriore
Stainless steel top, 1500x650x30 mm with high rear splash guard

DE9.31X + 
DE9.32X

Moduli a scelta tra:
Elements to choose 
between:

Mobile Inox con 6 cassetti + Mobile Inox con anta e 3 ripiani in vetro
Stainless steel cabinet, 6 drawers + Stainless steel cabinet, door and 
3 glass shelves

Opt*

DE9.31X + 
DE9.31X

2 mobili Inox con 6 cassetti
2 stainless steel cabinets, 6 drawers Opt*

DE9.32X + 
DE9.32X

2 mobili Inox con anta e 3 ripiani in vetro
2 stainless steel cabinets, door and 3 glass shelves Opt*

DE1004.5

Elementi Hi-Tech: 
Hi-Tech elements:

Motorizzazione per Monitor o Smart TV a scomparsa (max. 43") 
Motor for hideaway Monitor or Smart TV (43" max.) Opt

DE1004X Monitor 42’’ con box PC WiFi e Bluetooth
42'' monitor with WiFi and Bluetooth PC box Opt

DE1004.5SO Tastiera medicale wireless
Medical wireless keyboard Opt

DE1004.6SO Mouse medicale wireless
Medical wireless Mouse Opt

Il mobile Matrix può essere composto selezionando gli elementi a seconda delle proprie esigenze
The Matrix cabinet can be set up by selecting the elements that best suit your needs

Legenda:  -> di serie // Opt -> optional
* Scelta obbligatoria di almeno un optional

Legend:  -> standard // Opt -> optional
* Mandatory choice of at least one option

SCHEDA PRODOTTO
PRODUCT DATA SHEET 

1020 mm

500 mm 500 mm 500 mm

790 mm

650 mm

1500 mm
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sterila

INTEGRAZIONE PERFETTA 
TRA TECNOLOGIA E STERILIZZAZIONE
PERFECT FUSION BETWEEN 
TECHNOLOGY AND STERILIZATION
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Molti ambulatori non hanno a disposizione una zona lavamani pre-intervento posizionato all’esterno della sala; in questi casi è necessario inserire il lavabo 
all’interno dell’ambiente operatorio. Questo implica però un alto rischio di contaminazione e la necessità di disinfezione continua.
Per questo abbiamo ideato Sterila, un mobile capace di integrare il lavabo nella zona chirurgica mantenendo un altissimo livello di igienizzazione.
Grazie ad un sistema high-tech patent pending, la lampada ultravioletti con tecnologia UV-C inserita all’interno di Sterila, è un’innovazione senza precedenti: 
il mobile è in grado di effettuare cicli automatici di sterilizzazione di giorno, mantenendo bassa la carica batterica, per poi annientarla la notte, con un ciclo 
intensivo. 
Il coperchio di cui è dotato Sterila, ne aumenta ulteriormente le funzionalità: alla chiusura esso si trasforma in un comodo piano di lavoro e la lampada entra 
in funzione in totale sicurezza.

Many outpatient clinics lack a dedicated area for pre-operative hand disinfection, outside the operating room; in these cases, it is necessary to insert the 
washbasin inside the operating room. However, this implies a high risk of contamination and the need for continuous disinfection.
This is why we have created Sterila, a cabinet that integrates the washbasin into the surgical area, while maintaining a very high level of hygiene.
Thanks to a high-tech patent pending system, the ultraviolet lamp with UV-C technology integrated into Sterila is an unprecedented innovation: the cabinet 
is able to carry out automatic sterilization during the day, keeping the bacterial load low, and then annihilating it over night, via an intensive sterilization cycle. 
The Sterila lid further increases its functionality: when it closes, it turns into a comfortable worktop and the lamp works in total safety.

La zona di lavaggio, una volta richiusa, fornisce un 
ulteriore piano di lavoro aumentando così l’area a 
disposizione.

L'erogazione dell'acqua viene attivata dall’interruttore 
a pedale. 

Il rubinetto può eseguire molteplici movimenti: 
abbassato completamente, permette la chiusura 
del coperchio; ruotando di 360° consente al raggio 
d’acqua di arrivare in ogni angolo per facilitare le 
operazioni di pulizia. 

La lampada germicida di Sterila, grazie al processo 
fisico della luce ultravioletta di tipo UV-C, è efficace 
contro una grandissima quantità di virus, batteri 
e altri microorganismi: per un trattamento pari 
all’abbattimento del 99,9% dei batteri, basta 
pochissimo tempo. La lampada entra in azione 
automaticamente solo a completa chiusura del 
coperchio. 

The washing area, once closed, provides an 
additional work surface, thus increasing the 
available area.

The water is activated by the foot switch.

The tap can perform multiple movements: when all 
down, it closes the lid; when turned by 360°, it allows 
the water jet to reach every corner to facilitate 
cleaning operations. The germicidal lamp of Sterila, thanks to the 

physical process of UV-C ultraviolet light, is effective 
against a wide range of viruses, bacteria and other 
microorganisms: a treatment able to eliminate 
99.9% of bacteria, takes very little time. The lamp 
is activated automatically only when the lid is 
completely closed. 
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62 cm

80 cm

65 cm

80 cm

102 cm

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE
Potenza: 460 Watt
Tensione: 230 Vac
Pressione massima acqua: 3 bar

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Power: 460 Watt
Voltage: 230 Vac
Maximum water pressure: 3 bar

Lavabo Inox a scomparsa dim. 500x650x1020 mm (lxpxh), con 
sterilizzazione uvc ed elettrovalvole
Codice articolo: WASHCH-3

Lavabo Inox a scomparsa dim. 800x650x1020 mm (lxpxh), con 
sterilizzazione uvc ed elettrovalvole
Codice articolo: WASHCH-380

Lavabo Inox a scomparsa dim. 500x475x900 mm (lxpxh), con 
sterilizzazione uvc ed elettrovalvole
Codice articolo: WASHCH-4

Recessed stainless steel washbasin, 500x650x1020(lxpxh)mm 
(lxpxh), with UVC sterilisation and solenoid valves
Order code: WASHCH-3

Recessed stainless steel washbasin, 800x650x1020mm (lxpxh), 
with UVC sterilisation and solenoid valves
Order code: WASHCH-380

Recessed stainless steel washbasin, 500x475x900 mm (lxpxh), 
with UVC sterilisation and solenoid valves
Order code: WASHCH-4

SCHEDA PRODOTTO
PRODUCT DATA SHEET 

1020 mm

800 mm

800 mm

650 mm

620 mm
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…ED ORA COMPONI IL TUO CHIRUNOX
…AND NOW, SET UP YOUR OWN CHIRUNOX CABINET!
Ecco alcuni esempi!
Here are a few examples!
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MOBILI COMPONIBILI - ALTEZZA 1020
(COME MOBILI MAYCART E ASPIROL)

MODULAR CABINETS - HEIGHT 1020
(SAME AS MAYCART AND ASPIROL CABINETS)

MOBILE INOX CON ANTA E 3 RIPIANI IN VETRO
STAINLESS STEEL CABINET, DOOR AND 3 GLASS SHELVES

Codice articolo 
Order code

Larghezza (mm)
Width (mm)

Profondità (mm)
Depth (mm)

Altezza (mm)
Height (mm)

DE9.32X 500 480 1020

MOBILE INOX CON 6 CASSETTI
STAINLESS STEEL CABINET, 6 DRAWERS

Codice articolo 
Order code

Larghezza (mm)
Width (mm)

Profondità (mm)
Depth (mm)

Altezza (mm)
Height (mm)

DE9.31X 500 480 1020

LAVABO INOX A SCOMPARSA
RECESSED STAINLESS STEEL WASHBASIN

Codice articolo 
Order code

Larghezza (mm)
Width (mm)

Profondità (mm)
Depth (mm)

Altezza (mm)
Height (mm)

WASHCH-3 500 650 1020

WASHCH-380 800 650 1020

VETRINETTA
GLASS CABINET

Codice articolo 
Order code

Larghezza (mm)
Width (mm)

Profondità (mm)
Depth (mm)

Altezza (mm)
Height (mm)

Distributore carta/guanti
Paper/glove dispenser

DE0097X 1000 380 480

DE0098X 1000 380 480

DE987ILX Kit illuminazione luce led blu per vetrine 24vdc 
Blue LED lighting for glass cabinets - 24vdc

TOP MOBILI
CABINET WORKTOPS

Codice articolo 
Order code

Larghezza (mm)
Width (mm)

Profondità (mm)
Depth (mm)

Altezza (mm)
Height (mm)

DE9.33.50X 1000 500 30

DE9.33.65X 1000 650 30

DE9.38X 1500 500 30

DE9.38.65X 1500 650 30

DE9.35X 2000 500 30

DE9.35.65X 2000 650 30
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MOBILI COMPONIBILI - ALTEZZA 900
(ALTEZZA STANDARD)

MODULAR CABINETS - HEIGHT 900
(STANDARD HEIGHT)

MOBILE INOX CON ANTA E 3 RIPIANI IN VETRO
STAINLESS STEEL CABINET, DOOR AND 3 GLASS SHELVES

Codice articolo 
Order code

Larghezza (mm)
Width (mm)

Profondità (mm)
Depth (mm)

Altezza (mm)
Height (mm)

DE9.37X 500 480 900

MOBILE INOX CON 6 CASSETTI
STAINLESS STEEL CABINET, 6 DRAWERS

Codice articolo 
Order code

Larghezza (mm)
Width (mm)

Profondità (mm)
Depth (mm)

Altezza (mm)
Height (mm)

DE9.36X 500 480 900

VETRINETTA
GLASS CABINET

Codice articolo 
Order code

Larghezza (mm)
Width (mm)

Profondità (mm)
Depth (mm)

Altezza (mm)
Height (mm)

Distributore carta/guanti
Paper/glove dispenser

DE0097X 1000 380 480

DE0098X 1000 380 480

LAVABO INOX A SCOMPARSA
RECESSED STAINLESS STEEL WASHBASIN

Codice articolo 
Order code

Larghezza (mm)
Width (mm)

Profondità (mm)
Depth (mm)

Altezza (mm)
Height (mm)

WASHCH-4 500 480 900

LAVABO INOX A VISTA
RECESSED STAINLESS STEEL WASHBASIN

Codice articolo 
Order code

Larghezza (mm)
Width (mm)

Profondità (mm)
Depth (mm)

Altezza (mm)
Height (mm)

WASHCH-ST 500 480 900

TOP MOBILI
CABINET WORKTOPS

Codice articolo 
Order code

Larghezza (mm)
Width (mm)

Profondità (mm)
Depth (mm)

Altezza (mm)
Height (mm)

DE9.33.50X 1000 500 30

DE9.38X 1500 500 30

DE9.35X 2000 500 30

DE987ILX Kit illuminazione luce led blu per vetrine 24vdc 
Blue LED lighting for glass cabinets - 24vdc

15



stardard set

ORGANIZZA AL MEGLIO IL TUO LAVORO
ORGANIZE YOUR WORK FOR 
MAXIMUM PRODUCTIVITY

A completamento della sala chirurgica, Handy Surgery ha previsto anche una linea di mobili, elementi 
mobili e accessori standard, indispensabili per organizzare il lavoro e la disposizione dei materiali al 
meglio. Tutti gli elementi mantengono gli standard della linea: la pulizia dell’acciaio Inox unita allo stile 
moderno e professionale, rendono anche questi complementi unici ed efficienti.

To complete the surgical room, Handy Surgery has also planned a line of cabinets, mobile elements 
and standard accessories, indispensable for organizing the work and the materials in the best 
possible way. All the elements meet the standards of the line: the cleanliness of the Stainless Steel 
merged with the modern and professional style, make these accessories unique and efficient as well.
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VETRINA FARMACEUTICA
PHARMACEUTICAL SHOWCASE

In un ambulatorio è sempre necessario mantenere una buona organizzazione e gestione dei farmaci all’interno di una vetrina 
farmaceutica essenziale e pratica. La vetrina farmaceutica di Handy Surgery è dotata di una struttura solida e robusta in 
acciaio inox, con porte in vetro per una consultazione immediata delle scorte. I quattro ripiani, regolabili in altezza, facilitano la 
ricerca dei farmaci, permettendo di reperirli in modo pratico e rapido.

In an outpatient clinic, you must always ensure a good organization and management of medications within a compact and 
practical pharmaceutical showcase.  Handy Surgery's pharmaceutical showcase is equipped with a solid and sturdy Stainless 
Steel structure, with glass doors for an immediate check of the stock available. 
The four height-adjustable shelves allow you to find the medications quickly and easily.

Codice articolo 
Order code TM5020SM

Materiale
Material

Acciaio inossidabile AISI 304
AISI 304 Stainless Steel

Larghezza (mm)
Width (mm)

1000

Profondità (mm)
Depth (mm)

580

Altezza (mm)
Height (mm)

1970
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LAVABI INDIPENDENTI
STANDALONE WASHBASINS

Per le strutture che hanno a disposizione una zona lavamani esterna alla sala 
chirurgica, è possibile inserire un comodo lavabo indipendente, dove il chirurgo 
e l’equipe medica si preparano per l’intervento. Dato il suo particolare utilizzo, 
è dotato di tutti quegli accorgimenti atti a preservare l’utilizzatore da ogni 
contaminazione, riducendo al minimo il contatto. I lavabi della linea Handy 
Surgery sono costruiti interamente in acciaio Inox con finitura scotch brite e 
dotati di parete antispruzzo, spigoli arrotondati e bordi con doppia piega anti-
taglio. Sono completi di miscelatori a leva clinica e dispenser di sapone, anche 
quest’ultimo interamente in acciaio Inox. Disponibili in due varianti, con lavabo 
singolo o doppio.

For clinics that have a hand-disinfection area outside the surgical room, it is 
possible to insert a comfortable standalone washbasin, where the surgeon and 
the medical team prepare for the operation. Given its particular use, the washbasin 
features all the functions required to protect the user from any contamination, by 
minimizing contact. The washbasins of the Handy Surgery line are made entirely 
of Stainless Steel with a Scotch Brite finish and are equipped with a splash-proof 
wall, rounded edges and a double fold to prevent cuts. They are complete with 
medical lever mixers and soap dispensers, the latter is also made entirely of 
Stainless Steel. There are two versions available: with single or double washbasin.

Dispenser di sapone in acciaio inox.

Stainless Steel soap dispenser.
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Single washbasin in stainless steel with surgical lever-operated mixer tap 
and soap dispenser.
Order code: WASHCH-1

Lavabo singolo Inox con miscelatore a leva chirurgica e dispenser sapone.
Codice articolo: WASHCH-1

Double washbasin in stainless steel with surgical lever-operated mixer tap 
and soap dispenser
Order code: WASHCH-2

Lavabo doppio Inox con miscelatore a leva chirurgica e dispenser sapone.
Codice articolo: WASHCH-2

SCHEDA PRODOTTO
PRODUCT DATA SHEET 
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easymove

HARMONY MOVEMENT
ARMONIA IN MOVIMENTO
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Every professional has different operational needs, which require an environment that is functional but, at the same time, welcoming for patients that 
ensures they benefit from a visual impact that improves the quality of their dental practice experience. 
With the new Handy Surgery - Soft Line concept, dynamism and order are assured: the mobile elements allow maximum organisation and flexibility, actually 
adapting to each and every practice with a range of possible options.
The furniture units are made of zinc-electroplated metal sheet (RAL9010 colour) that is uniform and robust thanks to a 10/10 thickness. The fronts of all the 
components and handles are painted with antibacterial epoxy powders.

The wash basin is equipped with an a medical lever 
mixers, to adjust the water temperature, and electric 
water supply foot pedal.The washbasin module is equipped with Worktop 

in scratch-proof, water-repellent laminate and is 
supply with wire ceramic sink. You can choose the 
position of the sink and the length of the top (1.5 or 
2 metres) according to your operational needs.

The handles are in anodised aluminium and there is 
a choice of eight colours

The drawers, mounted on guides with Teflon 
bearings, offer effortless sliding and are equipped 
with technopolymer trays, either with or without 
compartments, that are resistant to wear and 
ageing. 

Ogni professionista ha esigenze operative differenti, che richiedono una predisposizione dell’ambiente che sia funzionale ma allo stesso tempo accogliente 
per i propri pazienti, assicurando a questi ultimi un impatto visivo che renda migliore la qualità dell’esperienza odontoiatrica. 
Con il nuovo concept Handy Surgery - Soft Line dinamismo e ordine sono assicurati: gli elementi mobili consentono il massimo dell’organizzazione e della 
flessibilità, adattandosi di fatto a tutti gli studi con varie tipologie di servizi.
I mobili sono realizzati con lamiera elettrozincata (Colore RAL9010), omogenea e robusta grazie ad uno spessore 10/10. I frontali di tutti i componenti e le 
maniglie sono verniciati a polveri epossidiche antibatteriche.

Il lavello è dotato di miscelatore con leva clinica per la 
regolazione della temperatura dell’acqua, e di comando 
elettrico a pedale per l’erogazione.

L’elemento lavello, con vasca in ceramica a filo piano, 
è compreso di top in laminato idrorepellente antigraf-
fio. È possibile scegliere la posizione del lavello e la 
lunghezza del top (1,5 o 2 metri) in base alle proprie 
esigenze operative.

Le maniglie, in alluminio anodizzato, sono 
personalizzabili in otto colori.

I cassetti, montati su guide con cuscinetti in teflon, 
hanno un elevato grado di scorrevolezza e sono dotati 
di bacinelle in tecnopolimero, lisce o a scomparti, 
resistenti all’usura e all’invecchiamento.
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With the countless variations and functionalities of Soft Line furniture, we design the perfect furniture solution alongside the medical 
professional, adapting it to the spaces available: the modularity and organisation of the space are also designed to meet the clinical 
needs and those of the patient. 
These pieces have a linear and modest style: with a simple and compact line, it contributes to the creation of a clean, welcoming and 
aesthetically pleasing atmosphere. 

Everything the operators needs is provided in a practical way: each 
module has all the material organised and ready to be used

Thanks to the use of castors, each piece of furniture becomes 
a genuine support element ready to be positioned according to 
the operational needs or personal preferences of the healthcare 
professional. 

Con le innumerevoli varianti e funzionalità dei mobili Soft Line, progettiamo con il medico professionista l’arredamento perfetto, che 
si adatti agli spazi a disposizione: la componibilità e l’organizzazione dello spazio sono inoltre studiate per rispondere alle esigenze 
cliniche e percettive del paziente. 
L’aspetto di questi complementi d’arredo è lineare e semplice: con una linea sobria e compatta, contribuisce alla realizzazione di un 
ambiente pulito, accogliente ed esteticamente piacevole.

Tutto ciò che serve viene messo a disposizione degli operatori in modo 
funzionale: all’interno di ogni modulo tutto il materiale viene predisposto 
ed ordinato.

I singoli elementi servomobili, grazie all’ausilio di ruote, divengono veri e 
propri elementi di supporto pronti ad essere posizionati a seconda delle 
esigenze operative o delle preferenze soggettive del professionista.
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MODULAR CABINETS

 
*Specify the position of washbasin on ordering.

MOBILI COMPONIBILI 

*Specificare in fase d'ordine la posizione del lavabo DX o SX. 

VETRINETTA
GLASS CABINET

Codice articolo 
Order code

Larghezza (mm)
Width (mm)

Profondità (mm)
Depth (mm)

Altezza (mm)
Height (mm)

DE0096 1000 300 500

MOBILE LAVABO CON TOP*
CABINET WORKTOPS*

Codice articolo 
Order code

Lunghezza Top (mm)
Worktop length (mm)

Profondità (mm)
Depth (mm)

Altezza (mm)
Height (mm)

WASHT20SO 2000 500 900

WASHT15SO 1500 500 900

MODELLI DI SERVOMOBILI SU RUOTE
MOBILE DENTAL CABINET

Codice articolo 
Order code

Larghezza (mm)
Width (mm)

Profondità (mm)
Depth (mm)

Altezza (mm)
Height (mm)

Cassetti
Drawers

Anta
Door

DE9.31.4SO 500 475 810 4

DE9.31.5SO 500 475 810 5

DE9.31.6SO 500 475 810 6

DE9.32.1SO 500 475 810 1

Saphire blue Traffic red

Distant blue Broom yellow

Light green Traffic purple

Pastel blue Yellow green

G41 - RAL 5003
Blu zaffiro

G34 - RAL 3020
Rosso traffico

G40 - RAL 5023
Blu distante

G8 - RAL 1032
Giallo traffico

G37 - RAL 6027
Verde chiaro

G18 - RAL 4006
Porpora

G39 - RAL 5024
Blu pastello

G14 - RAL 6018
Verde giallastro

COLOR CHARTS
CARTELLA COLORI
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simple line

MOBILI DA STUDIO

CABINET FOR OPERATING ROOM
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MOBILI DA STUDIO

CABINET FOR OPERATING ROOM
Our range features top quality materials and simple designs for maximum versatility. Tecnomed cabinets are superbly ergonomic and designed to make 
the lives of working easier. Made from robust, electro-galvanised sheet steel in a uniform, 10/10 thickness, these cabinets are quick and easy to clean and 
designed to stop dust and debris building up in hollows and cracks. Worktops are available in two versions: scratchproof glass or water-repellent, scratch-
proof laminate finished in RAL 9010.  Choice of anodised aluminium handles in eight colours.

The handles are in anodised aluminium and there is a 
choice of eight colours

The drawers, mounted on guides with Teflon 
bearings, offer effortless sliding and are equipped 
with technopolymer trays, either with or without 
compartments, that are resistant to wear and ageing. 

La linea di mobili è una linea semplice che nasce dall'esigenza di versatilità ed è ispirata ad un concept altamente qualitativo. È stata progettata per 
migliorare i movimenti di chi lavora, sintesi del vero concetto di ergonomia. I mobili sono realizzati con lamiera elettrozincata, omogenea e robusta grazie 
ad uno spessore 10/10; questi accorgimenti renderanno semplice e veloce l’eliminazione dello sporco, e contrasteranno la formazione di cumuli di polvere 
e altri residui nei micro avvallamenti. Il top è disponibile nella versione in vetro antigraffio o nella versione in laminato idrorepellente e antigraffio RAL9010.  
Le maniglie, in alluminio anodizzato, sono personalizzabili in otto colori.

Le maniglie, in alluminio anodizzato, sono 
personalizzabili in otto colori.

I cassetti, montati su guide con cuscinetti in teflon, 
hanno un elevato grado di scorrevolezza e sono dotati 
di bacinelle in tecnopolimero, lisce o a scomparti, 
resistenti all’usura e all’invecchiamento.

Saphire blue Traffic red

Distant blue Broom yellow

Light green Traffic purple

Pastel blue Yellow green

G41 - RAL 5003
Blu zaffiro

G34 - RAL 3020
Rosso traffico

G40 - RAL 5023
Blu distante

G8 - RAL 1032
Giallo traffico

G37 - RAL 6027
Verde chiaro

G18 - RAL 4006
Porpora

G39 - RAL 5024
Blu pastello

G14 - RAL 6018
Verde giallastro

COLOR CHARTS
CARTELLA COLORI
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Codice ordine DE9.21DX DE9.21SX DE9.21DXV DE9.21SXV DE9.24DX DE9.24SX DE9.25DX DE9.25SX

Top Laminato Laminato Cristallo Cristallo Laminato Laminato Laminato Laminato

Sottolavello

Cassettiera 4  scomparti

Servomobile 4 scomparti

Mobile antina  1 ripiano in 
vetro

 1 ripiano in 
vetro

 1 ripiano in 
vetro

 1 ripiano in 
vetro

 1 ripiano in 
vetro

 1 ripiano in 
vetro

 Con frigo  Con frigo

Lavello-materiale Destra-ABS Sinistra-ABS Destra-cristallo Sinistra-cristallo Destra-ABS Sinistra-ABS Destra-ABS Sinistra-ABS

Rubinetto leva clinica

Dimensioni top mm 2080 x 500 mm 2080 x 500 mm 2080 x 500 mm 2080 x 500 mm 2080 x 500 mm 2080 x 500 mm 2080 x 500 mm 2080 x 500 mm

Altezza da pavimento 900 mm 900 mm 900 mm 900 mm 900 mm 900 mm 900 mm 900 mm

Elettrovalvola

Garanzia 24 Mesi 24 Mesi 24 Mesi 24 Mesi 24 Mesi 24 Mesi 24 Mesi 24 Mesi

CE

Product code DE9.21DX DE9.21SX DE9.21DXV DE9.21SXV DE9.24DX DE9.24SX DE9.25DX DE9.25SX

Top  Laminate  Laminate Glass Glass  Laminate  Laminate  Laminate  Laminate

Washbasin cabinet

4 compartment 
drawer unit

4 compartment 
service unit

Full door unit  1 glass shelf  1 glass shelf  1 glass shelf  1 glass shelf  1 glass shelf  1 glass shelf  with refrigerator  with refrigerator

Washbasin - material Right - ABS Left - ABS Left - glass Right - glass Right - ABS Left - ABS Right - ABS Left - ABS

Lever type medical tap

Worktop dimensions 2080 x 500 mm 2080 x 500 mm 2080 x 500 mm 2080 x 500 mm 2080 x 500 mm 2080 x 500 mm 2080 x 500 mm 2080 x 500 mm

Height from floor 900 mm 900 mm 900 mm 900 mm 900 mm 900 mm 900 mm 900 mm

Electrovalve

Warranty 24 months 24 months 24 months 24 months 24 months 24 months 24 months 24 months

CE

PRODUCT DATA SHEET 
SCHEDA PRODOTTO
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To complete the furniture Tecnomed Italia’s glass cabinets are indispensable: these cabinets offer 
practicality and functionality, and facilitate efficient and orderly organization. The glass cabinets available, 
are characterized by a solid and sturdy structure, and equipped with sliding frosted glass panels and two 
glass shelf.

GLASS CABINET

Order code: DE0096

Per completare l'arredamento, le vetrinette sono indispensabili: pratiche e funzionali, facilitano un’or-
ganizzazione dello studio ordinata ed efficiente. Le vetrine proposte da Tecnomed sono caratteriz-
zate da una solida e robusta struttura e dotate di vetri fumé a scorrimento e da due ripiani in vetro.

VETRINETTE

Codice articolo: DE0096
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ACCESSORI
ACCESSORIES

Per completare al meglio la tua sala chirurgica, sono disponibili 
diversi accessori, che si coordinano perfettamente al resto dei 
prodotti, sia dal punto di vista estetico che dell’usabilità.

To make the most out of your operating room, there are several 
accessories that match just perfectly with the other products, 
both in terms of design and functionality.
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CARRELLO ARMADIO
CABINET CART

All’interno della linea Handy Surgery è possibile trovare anche il carrello portacontainer, completamente 
in acciaio Inox AISI 304 con finitura scotch-brite, struttura antiribaltamento e paracolpi rotanti in gomma 
agli angoli. Il sistema di chiusura frontale a scomparsa è dotato di maniglie di spinta, per facilitare la 
movimentazione del carrello. La doppia anta battente, con apertura a 270°, attraverso l’uso di una 
guarnizione siliconica perimetrale permette una chiusura ermetica totale. 
Questa caratteristica consente il trasporto sia di materiali sterili, salvaguardandoli da un’eventuale 
contaminazione, ma anche di materiali non sterili. All’interno dell’armadio si trovano due ripiani fissi, 
anch’essi completamente in acciaio Inox AISI 304, che possono portare tre container da 1/1 unità di 
sterilizzazione (600x300x300mm) affiancati.

The Handy Surgery line also features the container cart, made completely from AISI 304 Stainless 
Steel with Scotch-Brite finish, anti-tip structure and revolving rubber bumpers at the corners.
The retractable front closing system is equipped with push handles, to facilitate the movement of 
the cart. The double hinged door, with 270° opening ensures hermetic seal by means of a perimeter 
silicone seal. This feature allows for the transport of both sterile materials, protecting them from 
possible contamination, and non-sterile materials.
Inside the cabinet there are two fixed shelves, also entirely in AISI 304 Stainless Steel, which can carry 
three containers of 1/1 sterilization unit (600x300x300mm), side by side.  

Due ripiani fissi porta container in acciaio AISI304. Chiusura con maniglia a scomparsa. Quattro ruote piroettanti antistatiche e antitraccia di 
cui due con freno. Two fixed container shelves in AISI 304 steel. Hideaway handle closing system.
Four anti-static, streak-free casters, two of which 
are equipped with brakes.
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140 cm
130 cm

79 cm

79 cm

67 cm

Codice articolo 
Order code TM2104

Materiale
Material

Acciaio inossidabile AISI 304
AISI 304 Stainless Steel

Larghezza (mm)
Width (mm)

790

Profondità (mm)
Depth (mm)

670

Altezza (mm)
Height (mm)

1400

Ruote antistatiche
Antistatic wheels

SCHEDA PRODOTTO
PRODUCT DATA SHEET 

670 mm

790 mm

790 mm

1400 mm
1300 mm
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CARRELLO ANESTESIA
ANAESTHESIA CART 

Un carrello anestesia deve essere pulito per ogni evenienza, rifornito di tutto quanto necessario in modo 
ordinato. Interamente realizzato in acciaio inossidabile AISI 304, il carrello anestesia di Handy Surgery 
non lascia nulla al caso: con sei cassetti, anta laterale a due ripiani e un ripiano aperto, ha tutto ciò che 
serve per mantenere l’ordine. È inoltre dotato di sistema di chiusura a chiave che blocca i cassetti e l’anta 
laterale. I vari comparti e cassetti permettono un’organizzazione in funzione della specifica area di lavoro; 
l'ordine e la logica devono essere ferree al fine di un uso adeguato.
Il carrello è dotato di quattro ruote snodate per facilitare gli spostamenti; il piano superiore è bordato sui 
quattro lati per un trasporto sicuro degli oggetti.

An anaesthesia cart must always be sanitized and prepared, filled with everything you need in an 
orderly manner. Made entirely of AISI 304 Stainless Steel, the Handy Surgery anaesthesia cart leaves 
nothing to chance: with six drawers, a side door with two shelves and an exposed shelf, it has all you 
need to keep everything in good order. It also features a key lock system that locks the drawers and 
the side door. The various compartments and drawers allow you to organize everything based on 
each specific work area; order and logic must prevail to ensure proper use.
The cart is equipped with four casters to facilitate movement; the upper shelf edge is protected on all 
four sides for safe transport of objects.

Ampia area di appoggio superiore bordata sui quattro 
lati per un trasporto sicuro degli oggetti.

Ripiano fisso in acciaio AISI304.

Large worktop with edge protected on all four sides 
for safe transport of objects.

Fixed shelf in AISI 304 steel.
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115 cm

65 cm

65 cm

41 cm

Codice articolo 
Order code TM5007

Materiale
Material

Acciaio inossidabile AISI 304
AISI 304 Stainless Steel

Larghezza (mm)
Width (mm)

650

Profondità (mm)
Depth (mm)

410

Altezza (mm)
Height (m)

1150

SCHEDA PRODOTTO
PRODUCT DATA SHEET 

650 mm

650 mm

410 mm

1150 mm
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Carrello servitore 3 ripiani 1000x500x935 mm.
Codice articolo: DE1005X

3-shelf utility cart 1000x500x935 mm .
Order code: DE1005X

Carrello portasacco inox (coperchio non disponibile).
Codice articolo: TM5042/1

Stainless steel bag cart (no lid available).
Order code: TM5042/1

CARRELLO PORTA-SACCO
Carrello porta-sacco, utilissimo per i prodotti di scarto che se non smaltiti immediatamente 
andrebbero ad occupare superfici di appoggio dello studio; grazie ad uno smaltimento immediato 
invece, lo studio risulta sempre in ordine, anche durante le procedure, e vengono inoltre ridotti i tempi 
di riorganizzazione tra un paziente e l’altro. Il carrello porta-sacco è dotato di 3 ruote piroettanti.

BAG HOLDER CART
Bag holder cart, useful for waste products that if not disposed of immediately would occupy the 
worktops of the practice; an immediate disposal instead, ensures that the practice is always in perfect 
order, even during procedures, and it also reduces the time of reorganization between a patient and 
the next. The bag holder cart is equipped with 3 casters. 

CARRELLO SERVITORE
L’ampio carrello servitore, proposto da Tecnomed Italia, è dotato di quattro ruote piroettante di cui due 
con freno. Esso ha una struttura saldata ed interamente in acciaio inox, con fiancate in tubo tondo.

SERVICE CART 
The large service cart designed by Tecnomed Italy, comes with four casters, two of which are equipped 
with brake. It has a welded body and is made entirely from Stainless Steel, with sides in round tube.
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